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Nutrition F
137 Speedway Lane utritio acts
. 48 servings per container
ﬁloores(;gzlgl612(§j5278(}617 Serving Sgizg One Slice (57 g)
= e ) 80
Fax (704) 660-5717 ,
Queen Gity @astry WWW.QueenCityPaStry,COm Amount Per Serving Cal O r I es 210
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 6g 28%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Seven Layer Bar 72 Sheet sodtum 25mg 1%
MFG#' 66180_000 Total Carbohydrate 329 12%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
UPC#: 815069001208 Total Sugars 23g
e Description: Layers of Graham Crackers, Chocolate, — S;nCIUdeS 159 Added Sugars 22:
Raisins, Coconut, Walnuts, Marshmallows, Sweetened | - —————
condensed milk. Vitamin B omeg 0%
e Ingredients: Sweet Condensed Milk (Milk Solids, Ej:;l;n;glomg i;‘:
Sucrose) (Milk), Graham Cracker Crumb (Enriched Potassium 170mg 4%
Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine  [*Teom vee oy eisyosnon ey s e s
Mononitrate Vitamin B1, Riboflavin Vitamin B2, Folic day i vsed for general nuiton advee.

Acid, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Whole Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil Soybean, Palm
Kernel Oil, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt) (Soybeans, Wheat), Coconut Flake So2
Free (Desiccated Coconut, Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol And Salt) (Tree Nuts),
Marshmallows (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dextrose, Water, Gelatin,
Artificial Flavors, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate (Whipping Aid), Artificial Color (Blue
1)), Raisins (Raisins, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative), Chocolate Chips (Sugar,
Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla (Milk)) (Milk), Butter
(Pasteurized Cream, Starter, Natural Flavorings (Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate,
Culturoma)) (Milk), Brown Sugar (Pure Cane Sugar, Pure Cane Molasses).

e Major Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Walnuts, Coconut.

e Storage Temperature & Shelf Life: The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0
°F. After taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36
°F for best results. If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may
dry out and the quality could deteriorate.

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts
(almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).




